SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2
Be Inspired. Outstanding image quality and color — UltraChrome® PRO10 Ink
with Violet produces a wide color gamut for vibrant and rich colors
No Photo and Matte Black Ink switching — dedicated nozzles
for both Black Ink types—no switching needed
10-channel MicroPiezo® AMC™ printhead — delivers prints with
outstanding speed, consistency and accuracy

End-of-life options available8
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner9
Ordering Information
SureColor P700 C11CH38201
Accessories
Maintenance Tank C12C935711
UltraChrome PRO10 Ink (25 mL)
Photo Black Ink Cartridge T770120
Cyan Ink Cartridge T770220
Vivid Magenta Ink Cartridge T770320
Yellow Ink Cartridge T770420
Light Cyan Ink Cartridge T770520
Vivid Light Magenta Ink Cartridge T770620
Gray Ink Cartridge T770720
Matte Black Ink Cartridge T770820
Light Gray Ink Cartridge T770920
Violet Ink Cartridge T770020
Limited Warranty and Service
Warranty 1-year limited in the U.S. and Canada
Service Whole Unit Exchange, usually Next-Business-Day10;
toll-free telephone support, Monday through Friday